
óóóóó
óóóóóóó

ó
óóó

óó

óóóóóóóóó
óóóó

óóó

óóó
óóóó

ó
óó
óóó
óó

óóó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóó óóóóóóóóóóóó
óóó

óóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó
óó
óó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óó
óó
óóó
óó

óóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóó
óóóó

óó

óóóóóóóóó
óóó

óó
óóó óóóóóó óóóóóó

óó
óó ó

óóóó
óó

óó
óóó
óó

óóó

óó
óóóó

ó

óóóó

ó
óóó

óóó
óóó

óóó
óóó

óóó

óó

ó

óó

ó

óóó

ó

óó
óóó

ó

óóó

óóó
óóó

óóóóóóó
óóóóóóóóóóó

óó

óóó
óóóóóó

óóóóóó

óó
óó

óóóóó
óóóóóó ó

óóóóó

óóó

óóóóóóóóóóó
óóó óóóóó

óóóó óó óóóóóóóó
ó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó óóóóóóóóó óóóóóóó
óó

óóóóó
óó

óóóó
óóóóó

ó

óóó
óó

óóóó
óóó

óó
óó
óó
óó

óó
óó
óó

óó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

óó

óóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóó

óó

ó
ó

óóóóóó

óó

óóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóó

óóóóóó

2
2

2
2

2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2

2
2

2

22
2

2

2
2

2

2 2 2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

222
22

2

2
2 2

2

2 2 2

2

2

2
2 2 2 2 2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2
2

2 2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2 2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

2

2 2

2
22222

2 222

22
2

2
2

2
22

2

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2
2

2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2 2

2
2

2
2

2

22
2
2

I

I
I
I

I
I
I

I I I I I I

y y y

yy
y

y

y y
yy

y yy

y
y

yy y
y y
y yyy

y y

III

I

I

y y

y y

y

y y y y y y y y y y y y y

yy y y y
I
I

I

I
I
II

y y y y

y
y
y

y y
y
y
y
y

y
y
y
yy

yy

yyy
y
y
y

yy y

y

yy
yy

yyy

II

y
y
y
y
y
y
y
y

y
y

yy
y

y y yyy

y

y
y

y y y

y y yyyyyyy III

I

II

I
I
I

I

II

y y

yy
y

y y y y
y
y

I

I I I

I
I I I I

I

I
I
I

I

II
I
I

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑÜ
ÑÜ

Úð

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

""̄̄ÿÊ!â

â

$0{

$0{

$0{

$0{
$0{

[]

()

()
()

()()
[]

()
()

()

()

()

() ()

()

H-1

H-2

DP-9

DP-8

DP-7

DP-5

DP-6

DP-4

DP-3

DP-2
DP-1

DP-14

DP-13

DP-12

DP-11

DP-10

0 ½ 1 1½ 2Miles

Party Rock Fire
NC-NCS-160031Briefing Area Map

7,171 AcresNovember 22, 2016
Perimeters shown are based on the best available

information at the time of map production.
Latest Intel: 20161120 @ 1900

Map Datum: NAD83 Feet
Created: S. Walterscheid GISS

20161121 @ 2010

() Division

[] Branch

ÑØ Water Source

$0{ Safety Zone
â Helispot
""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit

! Drop Point

Úð Incident Command Post

ÑÜ Staging Area
óóóóóóóCompleted Dozer Line

2 2 2I I I I Hand Line
2 2 2y y y y Road as Completed Line

Completed Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge
DOT Local Roads
Improved Rd
Unimproved Rd

E

Branch

Branch I

Div Q

Div L

Div P

Div M

Div HDiv T Div IDiv O
Div W

Div S Branch II

Div Y
Div U Div Z

Div R

Div V

Gray Rock Rd.


